
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Monthly 
Recurring

Non 
Recurring

Monthly 
Recurring

Non 
Recurring

Monthly 
Recurring

Non 
Recurring

Tech Svs

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

RFP 23/02

Fiber Service at Midway Elementary

3/3/2022

Marshfield, MO

Sho-Me Technologies

Vendor

$2,295.00 $1,500.00 WaivedSocket
Columbia, MO
Sho-Me Technologies

120 mos
Term

60 mos

$1,605.00

36 mos

$1,995.00

$562.00

Waived


